PRODUCT DATA
Copyright ©SANHUA 2022 1     DS-HTG-R-EN-R2204_20220418
Subject to change without notice
Filter Driers with Replaceable Core series HTG
for R32
The filter driers with replaceable core - HTG series for R32, are designed to be used as drier in
liquid line and suction line of refrigerating, freezing and air conditioning system. The filter housing
allows to choose different kinds of cores. It’s sealed by bottom cover for an easy removal and

Copyright ©SANHUA 2022 4     DS-HTG-R-EN-R2204_20220418
Subject to change without notice
Pos. No. Model Designation Legend
1
Product Code Filter Drier Series
HTG Indicates replaceable core filter drier
2
Internal volume Expressed in inch3 Expressed in cm3
A48 48 787
3
Connection size Pos. 4 shows "0": Solder - xx/8 [inch]
05 5/8 - (5/8" version can be used for 16 mm)
07 7/8 - (7/8" version can be used for 22 mm)
09 1 - 1/8
11 1 3/8” (1 3/8" version can be used for 35 mm)
13 1 - 5/8
17 2 1/8 - (2 1/8" version can be used for 54 mm)
4
Pipe Connection Type
0 Solder with inch connections
5
Version Number Description
801 Product designed for R32 (MOP = 50 bar)
Model Designation Example:
Position Number
According to Model Designation Legend
1 2 3 4 5
HTG A48 07 0 801 Replaceable core filter drier
HTG A48 07 0 801 48 inch3 internal volume
HTG A48 07 0 801 When Pos. 4 is “0”: connection size 7/8 inch
HTG A48 07 0 801 Solder connection, inch
HTG A48 07 0 801 Product for R32 (MOP = 50 bar)
PRODUCT DATA
Copyright ©SANHUA 2022 5     DS-HTG-R-EN-R2204_20220418
Subject to change without notice
Table 1
General Characteristics of filter
S
e
ri
e
s
M
o
d
e
l
P
a
rt
 N
u
m
b
e
r
 (
m
u
lt
i
p
a
c
k
a
g
e
)¹
⁾ Solder
Connections
 ODF Number
of cores
Dimensions & Weight